
Organization Name First Name Last Name Email Address Address 1 City State Postal Code Phone Number

ABC Behavior Samuel Fultz sam.fultz@abcbehavior.org 5306 Lee hwy Warrenton VA 20187 (571) 435-1066

Alternative Paths Training School Timothy Hall thall@aptsprograms.org 2525 Pointe Center Court, Suite 300 Dumfries VA 22026 (540) 266-8781

AnswersNow Joel Mateo joel.mateo@getanswersnow.com 1717 E Cary St Richmond VA 23223 (703) 477-2776

Behavioral Therapy Solution LLC Erin Guiffre erin@behavioraltherapysolutionsllc.com 5501 Merchants Sq View #153 Haymarket VA 20169 (703) 215-4404

Brain Injury Services Katy Schnitger kschnitger@braininjurysvcs.org 8136 Old Keene Mill Rd Ste B102 Springfield VA 22152 (703) 451-8881

BrightStar Care Of Leesburg Sarah Porco sarah.porco1@brightstarcare.com 21035 Sycolin Rd Suite 055 VA 20147 (304) 550-5013

Center For Adoption Support And Education (C.A.S.E.) Rachel Wegner wegner@adoptionsupport.org 3919 National Drive, Suite 200 Burtonsville MD 20866 (301) 476-8525

Charlie Health Katie Wirt katie.wirt@charliehealth.com 203 E Main Street Suite 401 Bozeman MT 59715 (571) 536-5557

Childhelp Dominique Black dominique.leon@childhelp-va.org 23164 Dragoon Road Lignum VA 22726 (540) 729-5972

Children's Home Society Of VA Kristina Farrar kristina@chsva.org 4200 Fitzhugh Avenue Richmond VA 23230 (804) 433-7708

Columbia Associates Mental Health Leo Troik leo.troik@transformationsnetwork.com 2501 N Glebe Rd STE 303 Arlington VA 22207 (703) 775-0362

Community Services Wellness And Prevention April Walker emailcsb@pwcgov.org 7969 Ashton Ave Manassas VA 20109 (703) 792-5241

Compass Counseling Services Of NOVA Mary Sroka mary@compassnova.com 10715 Spotsylvania Ave. Fredericksburg VA 22408 (267) 772-0137

Cumberland Hospital Lori Fagan Lori.Fagan@uhsinc.com 9407 Cumberland Road New Kent VA 23124 (800) 368-3472

Elevate Behavioral Health Donald Edwards dedwards@elevate-bh.com 2002 Bremo Road Suite 202 Richmond VA 23226 (804) 908-1006

Elk Hill Alex Sullivan asullivan@elkhill.org 1975 Elk Hill Road Goochland VA 23063 (804) 305-0797

Ellie Mental Health - Manassas Erin McCloud emccloud@elliementalhealth.com 4001 Prince William Parkway, Suite 301 Woodbridge VA 22192 (703) 965-2536

Ellie Mental Health Woodbridge Patrick Curley pcurley@elliementalhealth.com 4001 Prince William Parkway, Suite 301 Woodbridge VA 22192 (571) 245-4145

Embark Behavioral Health Madison Davis madison.davis@embarkbh.com 8021 MERRY OAKS CT Vienna VA 22182 (845) 248-2990

Embrace Treatment Foster Care Ronnie Gehring ronnie.gehring@embracetfc.com 6345 Center Dr. Norfolk VA 23502 (757) 339-9818

Extra Special Parents Amber Johnson ajohnson@espva.org 1344 Maple Ave. SW Roanoke VA 24016 (540) 315-4588

Family Priority Anne Stockbridge annestockbridge@familypriority.net 372 McLaws Circle, Suite 1 Williamsburg VA 23185 (757) 645-3860

First Home Care Yvonne Brown yvonne.brown@healthconnectamerica.com 3550 Cherokee Ave Ste 215 Alexandria VA 22312 (703) 914-0182

For Children'S Sake Of Virginia Kelley Willis kwillis@fcsva.org 14900 Bogle Drive Chantilly VA 20151 (703) 817-9890

Fostering Acadia Jason Brown jason@fosteringacadia.org 3920 West Broad Street, Suite 103 Richmond VA 23230 (804) 298-5074

Gatewood Children'S Home Torri Thompson torri.thompson1@gmail.com 9109 Minglewood Lane Mechanicsville VA 23116 (804) 687-5819

Good Counseling Andre Taylor info@gchelps.org 1 Stanhope Ct Stafford VA 22554 (757) 256-6356

Grafton Rob Johnson robert.johnson@grafton.org P.O. BOX 2500 Winchester VA 22604 (540) 931-4648

Hallmark Youthcare Teresa Bouthillier teresa.bouthillier@hallmarkyouthcare.com 12800 W Creek Parkway Richmond VA 23238 (804) 784-2200

Harbor Point Behavioral Health Center Michelle Laskey michelle.laskey@uhsinc.com 301 Fort Lane, Portsmouth, VA 23704 Portsmouth VA 23704 (757) 391-6547

HCA Healthcare-Dominion Hospital Homa Mohammadi homa.mohammadi@hcahealthcare.com 2960 Sleep Hallow Road Falls Church VA 22044 (571) 549-9078

HopeTree Family Services Erik Robinson erik.robinson@hopetreefs.org 860 Mount Vernon Lane Salem VA 24153 (276) 245-6278

Impact Living Services Wesley Bell wesley@impactlivingservices.org PO Box 545 Forest VA 24551 (434) 533-1088

Impact Living Services Deborah Pryor deborah.pryor@impactlivingservices.org PO bx 545 Forest VA 24551 (434) 533-1088

Indelible Changes, LLC Nicholas Williams nicholas.williams@indeliblechanges.org 4191 Waterway Dr Dumfries VA 22025-1602 (703) 474-0585

InStride Health Sally Snead sally.snead@instride.health 396 Washington St Suite 266 Wellesley Hills MA 2481 (804) 929-0700

Intercept Health Kyle McMahon kemcmahon@intercepthealth.com 5511 Staples Mill Road Richmond VA 23228 (804) 440-3700

INOVAC Kellar Center Shadi George shadi.george@inova.org 46050 Manekin Plaza, Suite 110 Sterling VA 20166 (571) 665-6710 

Jackson-Feild Behavioral Health Services Nancy Philpy nphilpy@jacksonfeild.org 546 Walnut Grove Drive Jarratt VA 23867 (434) 634-3217

Kempsville Behavioral Health Rosanne Foggin rosanne.foggin@uhsinc.com 860 Kempsville Road Norfolk VA 23502 (757) 461-4565

Lauris Online David Lewis david.laurisonline@gmail.com 5916 Blackhorse Ln Roanoke VA 24018 (540) 342-3669

Liberty Point Behavioral Healthcare Courtney Evans courtney.evans@uhsinc.com 1110 Montgomery Avenue Staunton VA 24401 (540) 213-0450

Manassas Addiction Center Nancye Lynn Sadler manassasaddictioncenterllc@gmail.com 9001 Digges Rd, Suite 104 Manassas VA 20110 (703) 239-3602

Multicultural Clinical Center Rebecca Keegan ngray@mccva.com 6216 Lakeview Dr springfield VA 22041 (703) 354-0000

National Capital Treatment & Recovery Tiffany Sullivan tisullivan@natcaptreatment.org 200 N Glebe Road Arlington VA 22203 (703) 258-5191

National Counseling Group Stephan Stark stephan.stark@ncgcare.com PO Box 11247 Richmond VA 23230 (877) 566-9624

NeuroSound Music Therapy, LLC. Kelsi Tafaro kelsi@neurosoundmusictherapy.com 10340 DEMOCRACY LANE, SUITE 203 Fairfax VA 22030 (571) 367-9951

Newport Healthcare Nicole Casten nicole.casten@newporthealthcare.com 19200 Von Karman Ave Suite 500 Irvine CA 92612 (949) 994-0697

North Spring Behavioral Healthcare Jessica Frey jessica.frey@uhsinc.com 42009 Victory Lane Leesburg VA 20176 (301) 667-9938

Pasadena Villa Melissa Mather melissa.mather@pasadenavilla.com 14555 Avion Pkwy #150 Chantilly VA 20151 (917) 453-9353

PHILLIPS Programs Courtney Gaskins courtney.gaskins@phillipsprograms.org 7010 Braddock Road Annandale VA 22030 (540) 591-1146



Poplar Springs LeMar Taliaferro Lemar.Taliaferro@uhsinc.com 350 Poplar Drive Petersburg VA 23805 (804) 733-6874

Professional Language Solutions Group Farideh Parmaei fari@pro-lsgroup.com 2230 George C Marshall Dr #525 Falls Church VA 22043 (703) 828-4467

Recovery Unplugged Melissa Heyer melissa.heyer@recoveryunplugged.com 33 u street NW Washington DC 20001 (202) 487-1269

RISEUP,LLC Venice Winfield pm2.riseup@gmail.com 2009 Cadillac Trail Chesterfield VA 23236 (804) 745-7411

Rivermont Schools Dominique Pretlow dominique.pretlow@newstory.com 2 village square baltimore MD 21210 (757) 207-0415

Sandstone Care John Rusignuolo johnr@sandstonecare.com 20427 Unison Rd Round Hill VA 20141 (561) 350-3552

Springbrook Autism Behavioral Health Carol Garrett carol.garrett@springbrookbhs.com 109 Lake Cove Approach Newnan GA 30265 (404) 513-5847

The House, Inc. Todd McCormick info@thehouse-inc.com 14000 Crown Court, Suite 105 Woodbridge VA 22193 (703) 909-5459

The Hughes Center Alison Blair alison.blair@uhsinc.com 1601 Franklin Turnpike Danville VA 24540 (434) 770-2522

The James Barry Robinson Institute Vickie Butts vbutts@barryrobinson.org 6330 North Center Drive Norfolk VA 23502 (757) 455-6201

Therapeutic Alliance, LLC Tomeca Paige tpaige@taculture.com 780 Lynnhaven Pkwy Ste 250 Virginia Beach VA 23462 (833) 319-0526

Three Rivers Treatment Center Wendi True wendi@3rtc.com 2412 Pinehill Circle Staunton VA 24401 (540) 849-9829

Timber Ridge School Victor Williams williams@trschool.org 1463 new hope road cross junction VA 22625 (540) 533-6234

Transitions The Process Of Change Blanca Hernandez bhernandez@transitionscorp.com 101 S Whiting St Alexandria VA 22304 (571) 222-5802

Trauma And Hope Deepa Patel dpatel@traumaandhope.com 5417 Backlick Road, Suite C, Springfield VA 22151 Mobile VA 22151 (571) 366-0086

Tutoring For Success Cheryl Gedzelman cherylg@tutoringforsuccess.com 13159 Applegrove Ln Herndon VA 20171-3944 (703) 390-9220

UMFS Tessa Demarest tdemarest@umfs.org 3900 W Broad St RICHMOND VA 23230 (757) 355-0218

United Community Solutions, LLC Debbie Broom debbie@unitedcommunitysolution.com 115 Bruton Court Chesapeake VA 23322 (757) 580-5806

Vicktory Life LLC Sherri McFaden vicktorylife@gmail.com 9401 Centreville Road. Suite #201 Manassas VA 20110 (703) 398-0183

Virginia Home for Boys and Girls Christopher Campbell ccampbell@vhbg.org 8716 west broad Henrico VA 23294 (804) 514-9871

Virginia Substance Treatment Services Samar Tehrani stehrani@virginiasubstance.com 1455 Spring Vale Ave McLean VA 22101-3528 (720) 629-3855

Wall Residences Ashea Green agreen@wallresidences.com PO Box 235 Floyd VA 24091 (202) 760-6411

YouthQuest Kyle McMahon kemcmahon@intercepthealth.com 5511 Staples Mill Road Richmond VA 23228 (804) 440-3700


